

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16192/2025

Pooja Kumari D/o Shri Harisingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Singh Tanwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Gupta, PP
		Mr. G.L. Sharma
		Mr. Varsha Sharma, for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

21/01/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the complainant that he wants to place on record certain documents, list the matter on 31.01.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J