

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No.
16192/2025

Pooja Kumari D/o Shri Harisingh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surya Pratap Singh
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. G.L. Sharma
For State	:	Mr. Sudesh Saini, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

31/01/2026

List this matter on 16.02.2026.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J